
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 668,44 701,86 736,96 773,80 812,49 853,12

1a3 años 708,88 744,32 781,54 820,62 861,65

3a5 años 715,97 751,77 789,36 828,82 870,27

5a7 años 723,13 759,29 797,25 837,11 878,97

7a9 años 730,36 766,88 805,22 845,48 887,76

9a11 años 737,66 774,55 813,27 853,94 896,64

11a13 años 745,04 782,29 821,41 862,48 905,60

13a15 años 752,49 790,12 829,62 871,10 914,66

15a17 años 760,02 798,02 837,92 879,81 923,80

17a19 años 767,62 806,00 846,30 888,61 933,04

19a21 años 775,29 814,06 854,76 897,50 942,37

21a23 años 783,05 822,20 863,31 906,47 951,80

23a25 años 790,88 830,42 871,94 915,54 961,31

25a27 años 798,78 838,72 880,66 924,69 970,93

27a29 años 806,77 847,11 889,47 933,94 980,64

mas de 29 años 814,84 855,58 898,36 943,28 990,44

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 668,44 701,86 736,96 773,80 812,49 853,12 895,77

1a3 años 708,88 744,32 781,54 820,62 861,65 904,73

3a5 años 715,97 751,77 789,36 828,82 870,27 913,78

5a7 años 723,13 759,29 797,25 837,11 878,97 922,92

7a9 años 730,36 766,88 805,22 845,48 887,76 932,15

9a11 años 737,66 774,55 813,27 853,94 896,64 941,47

11a13 años 745,04 782,29 821,41 862,48 905,60 950,88

13a15 años 752,49 790,12 829,62 871,10 914,66 960,39

15a17 años 760,02 798,02 837,92 879,81 923,80 969,99

17a19 años 767,62 806,00 846,30 888,61 933,04 979,69

19a21 años 775,29 814,06 854,76 897,50 942,37 989,49

21a23 años 783,05 822,20 863,31 906,47 951,80 999,39

23a25 años 790,88 830,42 871,94 915,54 961,31 1009,38

25a27 años 798,78 838,72 880,66 924,69 970,93 1019,47

27a29 años 806,77 847,11 889,47 933,94 980,64 1029,67

mas de 29 años 814,84 855,58 898,36 943,28 990,44 1039,97

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 133688,00 140372,4 147391,02 154760,57 162498,60 170623,53

1a3 años 142477,99 149601,89 157081,98 164936,08 173182,88

3a5 años 144615,16 151845,91 159438,21 167410,12 175780,63

5a7 años 146784,38 154123,60 161829,78 169921,27 178417,34

7a9 años 148986,15 156435,46 164257,23 172470,09 181093,60

9a11 años 151220,94 158781,99 166721,09 175057,14 183810,00

11a13 años 153489,26 161163,72 169221,90 177683,00 186567,15

13a15 años 155791,59 163581,17 171760,23 180348,24 189365,66

15a17 años 158128,47 166034,89 174336,64 183053,47 192206,14

17a19 años 160500,39 168525,41 176951,69 185799,27 195089,23

19a21 años 162907,90 171053,30 179605,96 188586,26 198015,57

21a23 años 165351,52 173619,10 182300,05 191415,05 200985,81

23a25 años 167831,79 176223,38 185034,55 194286,28 204000,59

25a27 años 170349,27 178866,73 187810,07 197200,57 207060,60

27a29 años 172904,51 181549,73 190627,22 200158,58 210166,51

mas de 29 años 175498,08 184272,98 193486,63 203160,96 213319,01

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO I
Con vigencia desde el 01 de Diciembre 2022 al 31 de Diciembre 2022

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


